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Professional Development Days
No School for Students

Holidays
Schools and District Offices Closed

Schools Closed

Wark Day (no school for students)

End of Grading Period

I T 1l

August 4,7,8 July 4 Independence Day Professional Development
October 9 September 4 Labor Day {no school for students)
Weather Day (if needed)
January 4-5 November 10 Veteran’s Day =
10| First Day of School

April 2 November 20-24 Thanksgiving Holidays .

Teacher Work Days \ December 21-Jan 3 Mid-Year Holidays
August 3,9 January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Weather Days
October 27 February 19 President’s Day May 29-30
December 20 March 26-30 Spring Break
May 24 May 28 Memorial Day
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2017-2018 Semester Exam Schedule

Mid-term Exam Schedule

Semester 1
Dates/ Periods

Final Exam Schedule
Semester 2
Dates/ Periods

Wednesday, December 13, 2017
1%, 8t periods

Thursday, May 17, 2018
1%t, 8t periods

Thursday, December 14, 2017
2"d, 7th periods

Friday, May 18, 2018
2", 7th periods

Friday, December 15, 2017
34, 5th periods

Monday, May 21, 2018
314, 5th periods

Monday, December 18, 2017
4t, 6t periods

Tuesday, May 22, 2018
4th, 6t periods

Tuesday, December 19, 2017
Make-up Day

Senior Exam Schedule

Same as above

Wednesday, May 23, 2018

Make-up Day

Senior Exam Schedule

Thursday, May 10, 2018
1%, 8t periods

Friday, May 11
2", 7th periods

Monday, May 14, 2018
3", 5t periods

Tuesday, May 15, 2018
4t 6t periods

Wednesday, May 16, 2018

Make-up Day
Progress Report Days
Grading Period 1 2 3 4
Mid-Point September 4 | November 9 February 8 April 6
Progress Reports Go Home | September 8 November February 12 April 9
13
Report Card Dates
Grading Report Period Report Period | Number of Days | Report Cards Go

Period Begins Ends in Period Home
1 August 10 October 12 44 October 16
2 October 13 December 19 41 January 10
3 January 8 March 9 43 March 16

4 March 10 May 10 47 May 24
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